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Direction
池袋 Ikebukuro — 荻窪 Ogikubo

25 stops

Open route schedule

池袋 Ikebukuro

新大塚 Shin-otsuka

茗荷谷 Myogadani

後楽園 Korakuen

本郷三丁目 Hongo-sanchome

御茶ノ水 Ochanomizu

淡路町 Awajicho

大手町 Otemachi

東京 Tokyo

銀座 Ginza

霞ケ関 Kasumigaseki

国会議事堂前 Kokkai-gijidomae

赤坂見附 Akasaka-mitsuke

四ツ谷 Yotsuya

四谷三丁目 Yotsuya-sanchome

新宿御苑前 Shinjuku-gyoemmae

新宿三丁目 Shinjuku-sanchome

新宿 Shinjuku

西新宿 Nishi-shinjuku

中野坂上 Nakano-sakaue

新中野 Shin-nakano

Route schedule
池袋 Ikebukuro — 荻窪 Ogikubo

Monday 05:00-00:20
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:20
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:20
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:20
+1

Friday 05:00-00:20
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:20
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:20
+1

Route info

Direction: 池袋 Ikebukuro

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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東高円寺 Higashi-koenji

新高円寺 Shin-koenji

南阿佐ケ谷 Minami-asagaya

荻窪 Ogikubo



Direction
荻窪 Ogikubo — 池袋 Ikebukuro

25 stops

Open route schedule

荻窪 Ogikubo

南阿佐ケ谷 Minami-asagaya

新高円寺 Shin-koenji

東高円寺 Higashi-koenji

新中野 Shin-nakano

中野坂上 Nakano-sakaue

西新宿 Nishi-shinjuku

新宿 Shinjuku

新宿三丁目 Shinjuku-sanchome

新宿御苑前 Shinjuku-gyoemmae

四谷三丁目 Yotsuya-sanchome

四ツ谷 Yotsuya

赤坂見附 Akasaka-mitsuke

国会議事堂前 Kokkai-gijidomae

霞ケ関 Kasumigaseki

銀座 Ginza

東京 Tokyo

大手町 Otemachi

淡路町 Awajicho

御茶ノ水 Ochanomizu

本郷三丁目 Hongo-sanchome

後楽園 Korakuen

茗荷谷 Myogadani

新大塚 Shin-otsuka

池袋 Ikebukuro

Route schedule
荻窪 Ogikubo — 池袋 Ikebukuro

Monday 05:00-00:11
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:11
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:11
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:11
+1

Friday 05:00-00:11
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:11
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:11
+1

Route info

Direction: 荻窪 Ogikubo

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-M-2929991436-1148725414


M Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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